Product Groups Index

1. Food industry

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

m

12

13

na

15

e

nz

ns

19

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

Organic products
Vegetarian products

Vegan products

Allergy free products
Dietetic Food

Dietary supplements

Fair Trade

Street Food

Direct marketer

Retail trade

Meat, meat products
Poultry, poultry products
Fish, crustaceans, and mollusks
Milk and dairy products
Fruits, vegetable, nuts
Cereal products

Pastry products, rice, legumes
Frozen and Convenience products
Bakery products, cakes
Confectionery and snacks
Delicatessen, gourmet food
Jam, honey

Oil, vinegar

Herbs, spices

Alcoholic beverages

Beer

Wine

Non alcoholic beverages
Tea

Coffee

Catering

Delivery services

Culinary trips

Trade/Consumer information, nutrition and

hypersensitivity counseling
Online / mobile services
Associations, institutions
Trade publications

Education/Study

Startups

2. Agriculture and Forestry

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

21

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

222

223

224

225

226

228

Livestock/-accessories

Animal breeding/-accessories
Pets/-accessories

Equestrian sport and Equestrian supply
Hunting, fishing

Aquaculture

Pet food

Animal care and training

Technology

Agricultural/Forestry engines

Digital Farming

Stable construction

Wood processing and working

Forest

Renewable primary products
Bio-economy

Substainability - research/development/education
Environment and nature protection
Re-use, zero waste, up- and recycling
Rural areas — Networking, development, supply
Technical/Humanitarian Supply Assurance
Voluntary initiatives

Tourism boards, associations

Country vacation/ outdoor tourism
Associations, institutions

Trade publications

Education/Study

Startups




Product Groups Index

301 Nursery, garden center 401 Kitchens
302 Plant and seed 402 Kitchen ware/devices
303 Horticulture technology 403 Kitchen equipment
304 Gardening tools 404 Dishes, table- and dining ware
305 Summer-, tools- and greenhouses 405 Baking and Cooking needs
306 Gardening and landscaping 406 Domestic technology
307 Organic, ecological and sustainable gardening 407 Household appliances
308 Green roofs and facing, urban gardening 408 Building and do-it-yourself supplies
309 Vertical Farming 409 Heating-/Energy systems
310 Home Farming 410 Fences, post boxes
M Irrigation an Shadow systems
312 Associations, institutions 412 Winter garden
313 Gardentours 413 Garden and patio Furniture
314 Education/Study 414 Grills and fire bowls
315 Startups 415 Floristry
416 Swimming and whirlpools
417 Saunas, infrared cabins
418 Cleaning equipment
419 Cleaning materials
420 Education/Study
a1 Startups




