

Product Groups Index

1. Food industry

101	Organic products
102	Vegetarian products
103	Vegan products
104	Allergy free products
105	Dietetic Food
106	Dietary supplements
107	Fair Trade
108	Street Food
109	Direct marketer
110	Retail trade
111	Meat, meat products
112	Poultry, poultry products
113	Fish, crustaceans, and mollusks
114	Milk and dairy products
115	Fruits, vegetable, nuts
116	Cereal products
117	Pastry products, rice, legumes
118	Frozen and Convenience products
119	Bakery products, cakes
120	Confectionery and snacks
121	Delicatessen, gourmet food
122	Jam, honey
123	Oil, vinegar
124	Herbs, spices
125	Alcoholic beverages
126	Beer
127	Wine
128	Non alcoholic beverages
129	Tea
130	Coffee
131	Catering
132	Delivery services
133	Culinary trips
134	Trade/Consumer information, nutrition and hypersensitivity counseling
135	Online / mobile services
136	Associations, institutions
137	Trade publications
138	Education/Study

Startups

2. Agriculture and Forestry

201	Livestock/-accessories
202	Animal breeding/-accessories
203	Pets/-accessories
204	Equestrian sport and Equestrian supply
205	Hunting, fishing
206	Aquaculture
207	Pet food
208	Animal care and training
209	Technology
210	Agricultural/Forestry engines
211	Digital Farming
212	Stable construction
213	Wood processing and working
214	Forest
215	Renewable primary products
216	Bio-economy
217	Substainability - research/development/education
218	Environment and nature protection
219	Re-use, zero waste, up- and recycling
220	Rural areas – Networking, development, supply
221	Technical/Humanitarian Supply Assurance
222	Voluntary initiatives
223	Tourism boards, associations
224	Country vacation/ outdoor tourism
225	Associations, institutions
226	Trade publications
227	Education/Study
228	Startups





Product Groups Index

3. Garden

301	Nursery, garden center		
302	Plant and seed		
303	Horticulture technology		
304	Gardening tools		
305	Summer-, tools- and greenhouses		
306	Gardening and landscaping		
307	Organic, ecological and sustainable gardening		
308	Green roofs and facing, urban gardening		
309	Vertical farming		
310	Home farming		
311	Irrigation		
312	Associations, institutions		
313	Gardentours		
314	Education/Study		
315	Startups		

4. House and Yard

401	Kitchens
402	Kitchen ware/devices
403	Kitchen equipment
404	Dishes, table- and dining ware
405	Baking and Cooking needs
406	Domestic technology
407	Household appliances
408	Building and do-it-yourself supplie
409	Heating-/Energy systems
410	Fences, post boxes
411	Shadow systems
412	Winter garden
413	Garden and patio furniture
414	Grills and fire bowls
415	Floristry
416	Swimming and whirlpools
417	Saunas, infrared cabins
418	Cleaning equipment
419	Cleaning materials
420	Education/Study
421	Startups